o . Coaches:
Christian Brothers Academy, Dewitt

(G) V Outdoor Track

LEAGUE
START END
OPPONENTS TIME TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-

LEAGUE

3:15 5:00 Alibrandi

Mar 11, 2024 Mon Practice N/A PM PM  Stadium
Mar 12,2024  Tue Practice N/A 2P o0 Albrand
Mar 13,2024  Wed Practice N/A e 200 gtorand
Mar 14,2024  Thu Practice N/A i 20 gand
Mar 15,2024  Fri  Practice N/A Jio 200 Aforand
Mar 18, 2024 Mon Practice N/A Iil\1/|5 g:'cls glti;;)(;iaunrgi
Mar 19,2024  Tue Practice N/A S0 ges Albrand
T ey s wa B A A
Mar 21,2024  Thu Practice N/A i 299 ceaHs
Mar 21,2024  Thu Practice N/A 20 %99 Callahan Gym
Mar 22, 2024 Fri Practice N/A Iil\1/|5 g:'cls glti;;)(;iaunrgi
Mar 25,2024  Mon Practice N/A TBD oS00 Alrand
Mar 26,2024  Tue Practice N/A tep 200 grand
Mar 27,2024  Wed Practice N/A TeD 2P0 goand
Mar 28,2024  Thu Practice N/A 300 450 Afbrand
Mar 29, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 1AR/:IOO ;ﬁoo glti;;)(;iaunrgi
Mar30,2024  Sat Practice N/A Sy Ao orand
Apr 1, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 00 L fforand
Apr 6, 2024 Sat  Practice N/A L%loo 1Ai/:|30 E’izg Lower
Apr 6, 2024 Sat  Practice N/A L%ISO I1D$V:|OO gltietl)é?unncwﬁ
Apr 8, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 10:00 12:00 Alibrandi

AM PM  Stadium

POSTPONED Apr @ Jordan- 4:30 5:30 .
10, 2024 Wed Regular Season Elbridge PM PM JEHS Stadium NL
. 4:30 7:00 Chittenango
Apr 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Chittenango PM PM  HS- Stadium NL
' Meet (Tully Coed . 4:00 9:00
Apr 12, 2024 Fri Invite ) Vs. Multiple PM PM Tully HS NL
4:30 6:30 Marcellus HS
Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Marcellus PM PM  Track L
@ Institute of 415 Fowler High
Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season Technology, PM School L

Syracuse Stadium



LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK TYPE OPPONENTS START END

DATE

DAY TIME TIME

10:00 11:30 Alibrandi

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Practice N/A AM AM  Stadium

Apr 24,2024  Wed Practice N/A 30 12200 ’S\'tgf‘u“rﬂi

o YOO, 90 700 Gt .
May 1, 2024 Wed Regular Season Solvay Ii|\1/|5 gltg)(;iaunrgi L
May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season Phoenix ‘F‘,:IS’IO ’S\Lfé?u“gi L
May 11,2024  Sat  Practice N/A f,:lslo ‘F‘,:lslo TBD

May 13,2024  Mon g%eéé?r(\)fzfs\%sué Vs. Multiple 230 Chitenando NL

)
May 20,2024  Mon g"f‘ft (Section 3 Class v, \ytiple ‘F‘,:,SIO \Q’Cfgg:"#a'%t NL

Date: 2025-12-14
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